MODEL SUIT MAX SWL @ LOAD CTR
FORK SECTION
FEX100-1500 100 x 50mm 3000kgs @ 500mm
FEX100-1650 100 x 50mm 3000kgs @ 500mm
FEX100-1800 100 x 50mm 3000kgs @ 500mm
FEX100-2000 100 x 50mm 3000kgs @ 500mm
FEX-100-2400 100 x 50mm 3000kgs @ 500mm
FEX125-1500 125 x 50mm 3400kgs @ 500mm
FEX125-1650 125 x 50mm 3400kgs @ 500mm
FEX125-1800 125 x 50mm 3400kgs @ 500mm
FEX125-2000 125 x 50mm 3400kgs @ 500mm
FEX125-2400 125 x 50mm 3400kgs @ 500mm
FEX150-1800 150 x 60mm 5800kgs @ 600mm
FEX150-2000 150 x 60mm 5800kgs @ 600mm
FEX150-2400 150 x 60mm 5800kgs @ 600mm
MODEL MASS (PAIR) C of G
FEX100-1500 47kgs 644mm
FEX100-1650 51kgs 721mm
FEX100-1800 56kgs 794mm